
2026 Naturalization Schedule 
 
 
Fri. January 9   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. January 16  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. January 23  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. January 30  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. February 6  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. February 13  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. February 20  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. February 27  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 6   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 13   10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 20   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 27   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. April 3   10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Thurs. April 9   11:00 am  USDC  Offsite  
 
Fri. April 17   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. April 24   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. May 1   10:00am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. May 8   10:00am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. May 15   10:00am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. May 22   10:00am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. May 29   10:00am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
June 5    10:00am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 



June 12   10:00am  USBC  Offsite 
 
June 23   2:00pm  USDC  Offsite 
 
June 26   10:00am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
    


